
Teal Cottage Prices 2025

N.B.: Prices are for 4 or more people.  Please let us know if the booking is for less than 4

Start Dates End Dates 2 Nights Mid- or W/E 7 Nights

£434 £566 £683

£531 £693 £845

£438 £572 £715

£484 £631 £767

£703 £917 £1,118

£572 £746 £910

£703 £917 £1,118

£572 £746 £910

£857 £1,118 £1,359

£613 £800 £975

£703 £917 £1,118

£883 £1,152 £1,404

£1,018 £1,328 £1,623

£777 £1,014 £1,235

£647 £845 £1,027

£564 £735 £897

£654 £853 £1,040

£491 £640 £780

£982 £1,281 £1,560

Fri 3rd Jan. '25 Fri 7th Feb. '25

Fri 7th Feb. '25 Fri 14th Feb. '25

Fri 14th Feb. '25 Fri 21st Feb. '25

Fri 21st Feb. '25 Fri 21st Mar. '25

Fri 21st Mar. '25 Fri 11th Apr. '25

Fri 11th Apr. '25 Fri 18th April '25

Fri 18th April '25 Fri 25th April '25

Fri 25th April '25 Fri 23rd May '25

Fri 23rd May '25 Mon 2nd June '25

Mon 2nd June '25 Fri 20th June '25

Fri 20th June '25 Fri 4th July '25

Fri 4th July '25 Fri 25th July '25

Fri 25th July '25 Fri 29th Aug. '25

Fri 29th Aug. '25 Fri 5th Sept. '25

Fri 5th Sept. '25 Fri 19th Sept. '25

Fri 19th Sept. '25 Fri 17th Oct. '25

Fri 17th Oct. '25 Mon 3rd Nov. '25

Mon 3rd Nov. '25 Fri 19th Dec. '25

Fri 19th Dec. '25 Fri 2nd Jan. '26
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